
DOGWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 
 
Below you will find a basic calendar for next school year including school holidays, non-instructional 
days (Pro D Days), and early dismissal days. We will provide you with a more detailed calendar when 
school resumes in September and all dates will be updated on our website. 
 
Tuesday, September 5  First Day of School for all students  
Thursday, September 21 Meet the Teacher/Family BBQ 
Friday, September 22  Terry Fox Run 
Monday, September 25  Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Friday, September 30  Orange Shirt Day 
 
Monday, October 2  National Day for Truth and Reconciliation- School closed 
Wednesday, October 4  Early Dismissal @ 1:30pm- parent-teacher consultations 
Monday, October 9  Thanksgiving Day – School Closed 
Friday, October 20  Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
 
Thursday, November 9  Remembrance Day Assembly 
Friday, November 10  Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Monday, November 13  Remembrance Day – School Closed  
 
Thursday, December 14  Term 1 Communicating Student Learning- written update 
Friday, December 22  Last day of school before Winter Break 
December 23-January 7  Winter Break 
 
Monday, January 8  School re-opens after Winter Break 
 
Tuesday, February 6  Early Dismissal @ 1:30pm- teacher planning/assessment 
Monday, February 19  B.C. Family Day – School Closed 
Friday, February 23  Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
 
Thursday, March 14  Term 2 Communicating Student Learning- Written Update 
Friday, March 15  Last day of school before Spring Break 
March 16-April 1  Spring Break/School Closure Days/Easter 
 
Monday, April 1   Easter Monday- schools closed 
Tuesday, April 2   School re-opens after Spring Break 
 
Friday, May 3   Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Thursday, May 9  Early Dismissal @ 1:30pm- parent-teacher consultations 
Monday, May 20  Victoria Day – School Closed 
Monday, May 27  Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
 
Thursday, June 27  Last Day of School for students 
    Early Dismissal @ 1:30 pm- teacher planning/assessment 
    Final Summative Communicating Student Learning-written update 
       
Friday, June 28   Administrative Day – students do not attend 
      
* dates will be added throughout the school year and are subject to change with notice 
 


